
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

[OG24U0267 | 

@ AMececeeST UPVC 
Limited 

AIEC ORPMID PLLMO0k 

Me (0) anc RECOVERY LLP 
TWO HUMBGE WUATS 

WELUNGTON STREET WEST 
tutte Mu, 26BnN 

BAKER TILLY RESTRUCTURING 

Brpaipn ORO ALLEN | 

BRLER TILLY RESTARUTUAING 

ANO RECNEEY UF 

2 WHITEHALL QuANs 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

ate) a) marcn LOW 

Signed Gh. _Date Biz hy 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 wn 

01/04/2014 #216 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
AMBERCREST UPVC LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Ambercrest UPVC Limited 

on the 3st day of March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name 

Signed [ele Ps \ -? 

Dated a] | 204 . Y-Y- Ie 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Cash at Bank 
Cash in Hand 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Directors Loan Account 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

9,644 9,644 

6,945 6,945 
3,118 2,221 

304 0 

20,012 18,811 

Date: 



Ai - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Mr A Boyce 
Mr J Blades 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date: 

Estimated to Realise 

Vv ‘sepeia 